Fire Department:
Incident Number:
Exposure Number:
Multi-Agency IC#:
Incident Date:
Dispatch Time:
Arrival Time:
Controlled Time:
Ending Time:
First-In Company:
District

Incident Type:
Mutual Aid:
Method of Alarm:
Type of Weather:
Alr Temperature
Address, CSZ:
Census Tract:
Fire Haz Sev Zone:

Actions Taken 1:
Actions Taken 2:
Actions Taken 3:

#Apparatus Resp Engine:

#RApparatus Resp Trk:
#Apparatus Resp Med:
#fApparatus Resp Oth:
Fire Svs Injury:
Fire Svs Fatal:
Non-FS Injury:
Non-FS Fatal:

Property Losses:
Content Losses:
Property Value:
Contents Value:
Insurance Co:
Building Ins:
Mixed Prop Use:
Property Use:
Detector

Garden Grove Fire Department

INCIDENT REPORT

Garden Grove Fire Department
G1308243

00

13083862

09/09/13

14:37:32

14:42:18

15:37:03

GE4

G2411

Vehicle accident with injuries
None

Telephone

80
VALLEY VIEW ST / CERULEAN AV

Medium

NO OO

)

Street or road in commercial area

G1308243




Garden Grove Fire Department G1308243

INCIDENT REPORT

Hazmat Rel: None
Critical Inc:
Special Studies:

kkkkk GQEYL kkkEH
MEDICAL

GE4 RESPONDED TO A TWO CAR T/C. PT 1 NON INJURY REFUSED TREATMENT. PT 2 WAS
EVALUTED AND UPGRADED TO ALS. GEZ TRANSPORTED TO UCI.

S. FELLNER
eNGINEER




